



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 786 of 2020

DIVISIONAL MANAGER, NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
versus SMT. ANAMIKA AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	Mr. Priyanshu Gupta, Advocate on behalf of Mr. B.N. Nande, counsel for the appellant. None present for the respondents. List in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	